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Gmail (bstone575@gmail.com); 'CANDICE BERNSTEIN (tourcandy@gmail.com)’;
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JoAnne M. Denison Esq. (jmdenison@gmail.com); Kevin R. Hall
(kh.itconsultingsalesoffices@gmail.com); ‘Michele M. Mulrooney ~ Partner @ Venable
LLP (mmulrooney@Venable.com)’; 'Alan B. Rose Esq. (arose@pm-law.com)’; ‘Alan B.
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law.com’; ‘attorneys@matbrolaw.com’; 'Benjamin P. Brown (bbrown@matbrolaw.com)’;
'‘bhenry@matbrolaw.com’; 'Brian M. O'Connell PA ~ Partner @ Ciklin Lubitz Martens &
O'Connell (boconnell@ciklinlubitz.com)'’; 'ddustin@tescherspallina.com’; ‘Don
Tescher’; 'Gary R. Shendell (gary@shendellpollock.com)’; ‘John J. Pankauski
(courtfilings@pankauskilawfirm.com)’; ‘John P. Morrissey Esq. @ John P. Morrissey, P.A.
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(ken@shendellpollock.com)’; ‘Kimberly Moran ~ Legal Assistant / Notary Public @
Tescher & Spallina, P.A. (kmoran@tescherspallina.com)’; 'L. Louis Mrachek Esq. @
PAGE, MRACHEK, FITZGERALD, ROSE, KONOPKA, THOMAS & WEISS, P.A.
(Imrachek@mrachek-law.com)'; 'Lindsay Baxley aka Lindsay Giles @ Life Insurance
Concepts (lindsay@lifeinsuranceconcepts.com)'; ‘Mark R. Manceri, Esquere @ Mark R.
Manceri, P.A. (mrmlaw@comcast.net)’; ‘Mimi K. McAndrews
(mimi@shendellpollock.com)’; ‘'mrmlaw1@gmail.com’; ‘Pamela Beth Simon
(psimon@stpcorp.com)’; 'Peter Feaman (mkoskey@feamanlaw.com)'’; 'Peter Feaman,
Esqg. ~ Attorney at Law @ Peter M. Feaman, P.A. (pfeaman@feamanlaw.com)’;
‘pmatwiczyk@matbrolaw.com’; ‘Robert Spallina’; 'service@feamanlaw.com’

SIGNED LETTER DEMAND TO DIANA LEWIS TO CEASE AND DESIST ILLEGAL
GUARDIAN AD LITEM - FROM JACOB NOAH ARCHIE BERNSTEIN

20170711 FINAL SIGNED Jacob Bernstein Cease and Desist Diana Lewis re Guardian Ad
Litem.pdf
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Diana Lewis, please see the attached SIGNED CEASE AND DESIST letter from my ADULT son JACOB NOAH ARCHIE
Bernstein to you. This is the second Cease and Desist sent to you today by my adult children. If you have any questions
please feel free to contact me.

Eliot I. Bernstein

Inventor, really cool shit that changed your world!
Iviewit Holdings, Inc. — DL

2753 N.W. 34th St.

Boca Raton, Florida 33434-3459

(561) 245.8588 (o)

(561) 886.7628 (c)

iviewit@iviewit.tv

http://www.iviewit.tv

NOTICE: Due to Presidential Executive Orders, the National Security Agency may have read this email without warning,
warrant, or notice. They may do this without any judicial or legislative oversight and it can happen to ordinary
Americans like you and me. You have no recourse nor protection save to vote against any incumbent endorsing such
unlawful acts. 1 OBJECT AND DO NOT CONSENT ON A CONTINUING AND ONGOING BASIS TO ANY THIRD PARTY
INTERFERENCE OR ACCEPTANCE OF THIS DOCUMENT/EMAIL/ELECTRONIC COMMUNICATION BY ANY PARTY WITHOUT A
WARRANT BY A COURT OF LAW IN PERPETUITY AND THROUGHOUT THE UNIVERSE.

CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE:

This message and any attachments are covered by the Electronic Communications Privacy Act, 18 U.S.C. SS 2510-2521.
This e-mail message is intended only for the person or entity to which it is addressed and may contain confidential
and/or privileged material. Any unauthorized review, use, disclosure or distribution is prohibited. If you are not the
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intended recipient, please contact the sender by reply e-mail and destroy all copies of the original message or call (561)
245-8588. If you are the intended recipient but do not wish to receive communications through this medium, please so
advise the sender immediately.

*The Electronic Communications Privacy Act, 18 U.S.C. 119 Sections 2510-2521 et seq., governs distribution of this
“Message,” including attachments. The originator intended this Message for the specified recipients only; it may contain
the originator’s confidential and proprietary information. The originator hereby notifies unintended recipients that they
have received this Message in error, and strictly proscribes their Message review, dissemination, copying, and content-
based actions. Recipients-in-error shall notify the originator immediately by e-mail, and delete the original message.
Authorized carriers of this message shall expeditiously deliver this Message to intended recipients. See: Quon v. Arch.
*Wireless Copyright Notice*. Federal and State laws govern copyrights to this Message. You must have the originator’s
full written consent to alter, copy, or use this Message. Originator acknowledges others’ copyrighted content in this
Message. Otherwise, Copyright © 2011 by originator Eliot Ivan Bernstein, iviewit@iviewit.tv and www.iviewit.tv. All
Rights Reserved.

If you would like to be removed from any further emails please send a friendly UNSUBSCRIBE reply and your wish will be a command.



